
The Christmas lunches can be attended by Carers and former Carers who are currently registered with us at n-compass.

 If you wish to attend one of the lunches, please tick the appropriate box and return this form to:

Interest Form

I would like to be contacted by Ian Leadbeater, n-compass Volunteer Co-ordinator regarding the 

Sitting in Service or volunteering for n-compass Carers' Services

I would like to be contacted by Rachel Dawe, n-compass Service Development Manager, regarding 

n-compass Carers' Services Citizen Involvement

Please make any suggestions here:

Please book for the Christmas meals by Friday 10th November 2017. 

You should receive confirmation of your booking and that your payment has been received.

TICK

n c  mpass Carers’ Services
Registered Charity Number 1128809

FREEPOST RRUJ-ABCZ-TEUE,                                          

n-compass Carers' Services, 3 Errigal House,                  

Avroe Crescent, Blackpool Business Park,                 

Blackpool, FY4 2DP. 



n c  mpass Carers’ Services
Registered Charity Number 1128809

DATE & TIME

CARERS' CHRISTMAS LUNCHES

St. Ives Hotels, St. Anne’s on Sea

The North Euston Hotel, Fleetwood

The White Cross, Lancaster

The Bay Strathmore, Morecambe

The Holiday Inn Ringway, Preston

The Sir Henry Tate, Chorley

La Corte, Leyland

The Hop Vibe, Burscough

Thursday 7th December 2017

Tuesday 12th December 2017

Wednesday 13th December 2017

Wednesday 13th December 2017

Thursday 14th December 2017

Wednesday 6th December 2017

Friday 15th December 2017

Tuesday 19th December 2017

12:30pm

12:00noon

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:00pm

1:00pm

12:00noon

1:00pm

TICK TO BOOK PLACE

 
Emergency Contact Details 
 

Emergency Contact NameYour Name

Your Contact Details

One off payment of £ Please note all Carers must state an emergency contact when booking.attached

£5 payment required
Cheques made payable to
‘n-compass Nothwest Ltd’


	Page 1
	Page 2

